SAN PEDRO

WINE OF CHILE

Zona/Pais Ucrania
Importador Vinfort

Cédigo V2007375

Linea Castillo de Molina
Formato 750

Descripcion  CET-AA-CAST_MOLIN-IM3-CH-750-UCR-VINFOR

Fecha 10/12/15

12,5% 06.
13% 06.
13,5% 06.
14% 06.
14,5% 06.

CASTILLO DE RESERVA
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Envasado en Chile
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V2007375 000

V2007375 125
V2007375 130
V2007375 135

V2007375 140
V2007375 145

Medidas (ancho x alto)
Papel

Barniz

Impresidn y Pegado

80 x 85 mm.

Casablanca 8 (90grs/m2)
Acuoso Mate

Digital Autoadhesivo

Colores .

Negro

Recursos



